CEMENT MOULDS (C011)
Category: Cement
Product Code: C011
Category: CEMENT
Sub-Category: SPECIMEN PREPARATION
Designed for the preparation of cement and mortar specimens, these moulds ensure
consistent dimensions and shapes, which are critical for accurate and repeatable

Cube Mould Sizes: 50 mm (3-gang), 70.7 mm
Optional Accessory: Feeding hopper for prism moulds
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
CEMENT FLEXURE MOULD (40.1 x 40 x 160 mm / 3-Gang) – EN 196-1 C011P001H
FEEDING HOPPER for CEMENT FLEXURE TEST MOULD C011P002H
CEMENT COMPRESSION MOULD – 50 mm (3-Gang) C011P003H
COMPRESSION MOULD – 70.7 mm C011P006H
CEMENT FLEXURE MOULD (40 x 40 x 160 mm / 3-Gang) C011P007H
Keywords: cement moulds, cube moulds, prism moulds, ASTM C109, EN 196-1, compressive
strength testing, flexural strength testing, galvanized steel moulds, cement testing equipment,
ALFA Testing Equipment